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BILLING CONTACT
C/O THINK HOSPITALITY LLC
PLYMOUTH HOTEL LLC
32 East 32 Street

MIAMIBEACH

1700 Convention Center Drive
Miami Beach, Florida 33139

New York, FI 10016 305.673.7000
INVOICE NUMBER INVOICE DATE INVOICE DUE DATE INVOICE STATUS INVOICE DESCRIPTION
00038182 11/30/2016 11/30/2016 Due NONE
REFERENCE NUMBER | FEE NAME TOTAL
FP1116-0541 Occupant Content Fee $244.00
336 21 St Miami Beach, FL -331391703 SUB TOTAL $244.00
TOTAL $244.00
Any refund associated with this invoice will only be issued to the billing contact listed herein.
November 30, 2016 10:14 am Page 1 of 1
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City of Miami Beach, 1700 Convention Center Drive, Miami Beach, FL 33139, www.miamibeachfl.gov

MIAMI BEACH FIRE DEPARTMENT
OCCUPANT CONTENT APPLICATION

BUSINESS ADDRESS: < (0 Z\ S

roiono. 9~ - ool - 0260

NAME OF BUSINESS: ___ PlUastin  \Hoke)

NAME OF PREVIOUS BUSINE,SS: LD‘M Meotw Hote )
CURRENT USE: ___1fote) -

PREVIOUS USE:  Hete\

REASON FOR APPLICATION: [0 NEW BUSINESS: BUILDING PERMIT NO.
[0 SPECIAL EVENT: EVENT PERMIT NO.

CERTIFICATE OF USE (NEW OR RENEWAL)
[0 INCREASE/DECREASE OF OCCUPANT CONTENT

O OTHER
Ee
APPLICANT NAME: Jqucq\ avipo

e S\

APPLICANT ADDRESS: ’1'\ =

APPLICANT PHONE NO.: Qe - 530 - Sals™

APPLICANT EMAIL ADDRESS: ¢ NG wojc @?&M\-\-'D RSO CEVIA

ARCHITECT / ENGINEER Name: L ot K e
ARCHITECT / ENGINEER PHONE NO: 285 -S 13 - | B\ &

Note: The following documents must be submitted prior to inspection:

Occupant Content fee ($264.00), two sets of scaled floor plan to be inclusive of furniture lay
out and pertinent items on provided check list.

(Plans must be drawn to scale of 1/4”, 1/8" or 3/16")

Step-by-Step Process: 1. Complete application and submit along with

drawings to the Building Dept. located on the 2™ >
floor of City Hall.

2. Obtain a B ticket.

3. Pay occupant content fee.

4. Fire Dept. will contact applicant to schedule a site
inspection.

5. Correct any and all code violations.

6. Occupant content will then be approved by the
Fire Marshal.

7. Fire Dept. will then contact applicant to pick up
occupant content certificate at the Fire Prevention
Office.

Form #404 05 C Rev !
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WALL LEGEND

XXX

/.

=
=
=

NEW FRAMING PARTITION
NON BEARING
THR RATED

®

NEW FRAMING PARTITION
NON BEARING
NON RATED .

@ 2HR RATED

¢

EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION
BEARING (W/ NEW PLYWOOD
SHEATHING — (SEE STRUCT

DWGS)
1HR RATED

FIRE PROTECTIONS

NFPA-101 LIFE SAFETY CODE TABLE 7.3.1.2 OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR

NFPA-101 LIFE SAFETY CODE TABLE A.7.6 COMMON PATH, DEAD—END AND TRAVEL DISTANCE LIMITS

USE ROOMS/ 255 _AVG SF_|SF/PERSON| OCCUPANTS TYPE OF OCCUPANCY FLOOR COMMON PATH | DEAD—END TRAVEL DISTANCE
HOTEL— GUESTROOMS 200 HOTEL — GUESTROOMS 1-4 50'-0" 20 -0" 200°-Q"
NOTE: DOORS (TYP.) 'STAIR DOORS (TYP.)

1. PURPOSE OF LIFE SAFETY PLAN IS FOR REFERENCE TO /WH\ WIDTH / 34\ OPENING CLEAR WIDTH
ESSENTIAL FIRE PROTECTION, DETECTION AND LIFE SAFETY \A#/ ACTUAL CAPACITY MAXIMUM DOOR CAPACITY (,2)

COMPONENTS, THEY SHALL NOT BE USED FOR INSTALLATION OF
EQUIPMENT AND DEVICES FOR EXACT LOCATIONS REFER TO
DRAWINGS PREPARED BY MEP & FP ENGINEERS.

2, ALL PLANS SHALL COMPLY WITH FFPC 2010 7.1.6.3 AND 7.1.6.4
3. WALL FIRE RATING FOR OCCUPANCY AND TENANT SEPARATION
SHALL COMPLY WITH 2010 FBC TABLE 508.4

4. ROOM AREA MEASURED FROM EXTERIOR WALL TO CENTER LINE
OF PARTITIONS OR FOR INTERIOR ROOMS IS MEASURED FROM
CENTER LINE TO CENTER LINE OF COMMON WALLS.

NOTE:

STAIR OPENING CLEAR WIDTH

MAXIMUM CAPACITY (0.3)
~ACTUAL CAPACITY

STAIRS (TYP.)
CLEAR WIDTH

MAXIMUM CAPACITY (.3)

DOOR OPENING CLEAR WIDHT
MAXIMUM CAPACITY
ACTUAL CAPACITY

AR IHR RATE L, P00 o
EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION bg :ng.
BEARING ; 8 o2
1HF2 RATED | - =k
‘ : -~ L 500
I : 77 . 1 TEXSTING)
EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION 1 ( — AN
NON BEARING f
1HR RATED |
| )
1.1 CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE 1HR RATED.
1.2 TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE 1HR RATED. /
1.3 LOAD BEARING WALLS TO BE 1HR RATED. ; : |
1.4 ELEVATOR & STAIR SHAFTS TO BE 2HR RATED. | ‘ |
i | | |
4.60' .
EXISTING / ’
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM WILL BE TIE INTO I » |
THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM OF THE BUILDING. | i |
& I \IIHIIIHHIH ‘
' |
' y
é o I I
g 5.05' [|
(SETBACK
I 9'&" VARIANCH
—= ¥ APPROVEL)
T Up
gl i | o
0 | . | ALGHT : e s
= il i gy P i / §
i 4 —1 'Ml:&_A %_ a(:f:l _'L_;-—J: i
I D ;: e,
\[t . i Z;
I = N 2 HR RATED WALL
I ‘ LF\/AJOR
l 1 H— HOOD SYSTEMA
=i PULL STATION
: H  (SEE FA DWG)
| : A
| = 2HR R:T\;)?
T WALLS |
' E(NEW NON ACCESSIBLE & ) -
' I EICRAWL. SPACE)
A N ' |
AREA= 1,049 S.F. -— EFA)A(\ISSCT)KI\EY BWAEIEASUTO OFFICE COPY g
OCCPANCY= (/100=12 EREMAIN (2HR Rf‘ffy CITY OF MIAMRBEACH
\_\25 "3& E A APPROVED FOR BERMIT BY
| 2 THE 50 ,
I - Jll]llllllllll\}gA D BL}ILD,NG: 7 LLO» ING- )
f ZONING: BT/ -:‘
EXISTINGék {PLUMBING: L0t |
'ELECTRICAL:
R RATED WALL %‘éﬁﬁg MECHANIC(?/?LI:- 3
REMAIN FIRE PREVENTION: i
4.70 _— “L00D:
’km? e § A\ SLIC WORKS:
PR RIRTALLYN 1L W, N TR
AN BEE o (. — BRI,
EE e i it :
?E%ﬂf ' Sﬁﬁg T e
5 SN PL 150.00"
00/ BASEMENT .

ELEVATION 1.53' NGVD /45

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

)
@
.

FE

P

:
4

€ m»

ED:)

()

ROX

e @G B BB oy

DIRECTION OF EGRESS
EXIT SIGN

FIRE EXTINGUISHER
1 HR RATED PARTITION

2 HR RATED PARTITION

2HR RATED PARTITION (BFARING WALL)

STAIR SIGNAGE

EVACUATION MAP LOCATION

AND IN CASE OF FIRE DO NOT
USE ELEVATORS USE STAIRS

DOOR RATING

GUEST ROOM SMOKE DETECTOR
WITH SOUNDER BASE

SMOKE DETECTOR

GUEST ROOM STROBE LIGHT OR HORN ON
WALL IN ALL ACCESSBLE GUEST ROOMS,

SPEAKER
STROBE LIGHT ON WALL

HORN/STROBE LIGHT
MINI—HORN

.CONTROL RELAY

TAMPER SWITCH

FLOW SWITCH

MANUAL PULL STATION
SPRINKLER HEADS

INTERIOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS

EXTERIOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS
EMERGENCY TYPE PROVIDED W/ EMERGENCY
BATTERY UNIT (SEE ELECT. DWGS).

FIRE ALARM INITIATION AND AUDIO/VISUAL
NOTIFICATION DEVICE

LEGEND
i
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
—
[ FACP FIRE ALARM PANEL
L
ki :
[RAN | | ANNUNCIATOR
]
BPS BOOSTER POWER SUPPLY
¥ SMOKE DETECTOR/
@ DETECTOR BASE -
1) SOUNDER BASE/
SMOKE DETECTOR
t -' HEAT DETECTOR/
! © | DETECTOR BASE
[R] RELAY MODULE
i"@ PULL STATION ADDRESSABLE
™ MINI MONITOR MODULE
R
NOTE:

1. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR ILLUMINATED EXIT
\SIGNAGE AND EMERGENCY LIGHTING.

2. REFER TO FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS FOR FIRE ALARM
MANUAL INITIATION, VISUAL AND AUDIBLE NOTIFICATIONS.,

NOTE:

1. ALL GUESTROOM INTERIOR DOORS ON THIS FLOOR
ARE EXISTING 3'~0" WIDE 'C’ LABEL - 20MIN.
TO REMAIN U.O.N.

2. ALL GUESTROOM BATHROOM ON THIS FLOOR ARE

EXISTING TO REMAIN WITH MIN 2’
DOORS, U.O.N.

—10" WIDE

REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS

/2\ 02/10/14 03/07/14
/B\ 05/09/14 07/22/14
Ab 09/03/14 09/08/14
Ad, 09/23/14 12/15/14
5N 01/05/15 02/06/15
/o 03/03/15 05/21/15
/b, 05/28/15 06/01/15
10/21/15 01/20/16
03/22/16 04/27/16
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ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN

CONSTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK OF KOB!

KARP ALA, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLIGATED, USED, OR DISCLOGED
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONGENT OF KBt KARP
ARCHITECTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN, ING. AIA. (o) __ 2013
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A2.00
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WALL LEGEND

YYYX NEW FRAMING PARTITION
NON BEARING
1HR RATED

NEW FRAMING PARTITION
NON BEARING
NON RATED

@ 2HR RATED

:

EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION
BEARING (W/ NEW PLYWOOD
SHEATHING — (SEE STRUCT
DWGS)

' A1HR RATED
' EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION
mmERe= @ BEARING
AN

\IHR RATED

S EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION
RSN NON BEARING

THR RATED

FIRE PROTECTIONS

1.1 CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE 1HR RATED.

1.2 TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE 1HR RATED.
1.3 LOAD BEARING WALLS TO BE 1HR_BATED.JAA
1.4 ELEVATOR & STAIR SHAFTS TO BE 2HR RATED.

/o

- s

4

SIGNAGE TO BE POSTED STATING: /N
"FIRE ALARM PANEL IN BASEMENT AREA" W) '

/ELEVATO 9

PL 125.00°

i}

TRAVEL DISTANCE 112'=1"

.

SOMIN(;

(EXISTING)

.
@ |

REVISION NOTE:

ALL MINI HORN INSIDE OF THE UNITS HAVE
BEEN REPLACED FOR SOUNDERS BASE & SMOKE
DETECTORS TIED TO THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM.

TN e asn00
== == - X == =l e = o m——— e

10.00
(EXISTING)
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CONFERENCE

EXISTING
LOBBY
STAR #4

©

SIGN T0 BE
POSTED BY stQ

"EMPLOYEES AREA
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2?2 HR @

ROOM

e e e o

RATED :
‘ . TR | - i S
7 HR RATED I sl SUSHI BAR
HORIZONTAL ' "—7?,( W T =
40 v g T V> T - 1
A Sk, sfFr ] e
FPL TRANSFORMER | T e ) e )
lTRFgg%Z' I_I %WI @H I I

ELEVATORP —
ﬁ LOBB |

(I T ¥ ¥ Y T X X 0 T F -1 T T L L N FE YT N LT X0 T

10,

& FLOOD
TER LOGS
STORAGE

ROOM

. -
—1

RESTROOM

1}

guigy

IR}

[0 10 00 (0 Eug

X 22
H RESTROOM el |-

)

v

S PATH

PL 125.00°

TRAVEL DISTANCE

—— U | o £ R {1 S 1] _— .
NV AN | SOUTH=WEST ¢ 2 HR o SEEE
\ o STAR_#2 -y RATED - - o ?Qe s , EGRESS PATH \
AN T T T M, et — -t ﬁ?ﬂf - . - ) ) = — 7
\Y s e c— ; i i = i — i i ) : - = E o o

"3 HR FIRE RATED
CONCRETE WALLS & )A%\

CEILING

A /N SN

LCONC. SLAB  (SEE
STRUCTURAL DWG)

N

PL 150.00’

1 \LIFE SAFETY PLAN

2.01/ LEVEL 1
ELEVATIONS +11.2

1/8" = 10"

ALUM GATE W/

PANIC HARDWARE
|| & SELFCLOSING/

LATCHING.

" ==f——CONC. SUB  (SEE
o sTRucTURAL owe)

=\ 1 —22" M

" MIN

AN

OUTDOOR DOOR

SWING SEE DETAIL

ON SHEET A8.00
(SIMILAR)

2

1.

NOTE:
REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR ILLUMINATED EXIT
SIGNAGE. AND EMERGENCY LIGHTING. '
2. REFER TO FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS FOR FIRE ALARM
MANUAL INITIATION, VISUAL AND AUDIBLE NOTIFICATIONS,

REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS

A 02/10/14

& 03/07/14

A 05/09/14

07/22/14

& 08/06/14

Ad 08/27/14

AR\ 09/03/14

@3 09/08/14

A\ 09/23/14

A\ 10/22/14

AN\ 11/19/14

A3\ 12/15/14

A 01/05/15

A 02/06/15

AX 04/20/15

Ad 05/08/15

AD 05/28/15

/b, 07/08/15

08/28/15 | /4 09/10/15
09/30/15 10/21/15
48\ 01/07/16 | g\ 01/12/16
01/20/16 01/26/16
03/22/16 Coete
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ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN
CONSTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK OF KOBI

KARP AlA, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED, OR DISCLOSED

WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF KOBI KARP
ARCHITEGTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN, INC. AlA. (c) __ 2013

NOTE:

PROVIDE SYSTEM SMOKE DETECTOR CONNECTED TO THE
FIRE ALARM AND TO A STROBE LIGHT WITHIN THE
BATHROOM AND SLEEPING AREA OF THE GUESTROOM IN
HC AND HI GUESTROOMS. REFER TO FIRE ALARM
DRAWINGS.

e

ROOM OCCUPANCY OCCUPANCY
NUMBER (SQ. FT/PERSON) LOAD
119 200 2
121 200 2
123 200 2
124 200 2
125 200‘ 2
126 200 2
127 200 2
128 200 2
129 200 2
130 200 2

NOTE:

1. ALL GUESTROOM INTERIOR DOORS ON THIS FLOOR
ARE EXISTING 3'~0" WIDE 'C’ LABEL — 20MIN.
TO REMAIN U.O.N. -

2. ALL GUESTROOM BATHROOM ON THIS FLOOR ARE

EXISTING TO REMAIN WITH MIN 2'—10" WIDE

DOORS, U.O.N.
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CHECKED BY:

DATE:
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j“ | r WALL LEGEND REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS
o B — A\ 02/10/14 | A\ 03/07/14 ‘

STSOSTSE NEW FRAMING PARTITION A\ 05/09/14 07/22/14 |

o : NON BEARING 08/06/14 08/27/14
AR 1HR RATED \ ﬁmj 03; ” ﬁ o

. 2 09/08/14 (I

L . : |

b . ‘ | ; P

777 NEW FRAMING PARTITION | B\ 12/15/14 |8\ 05/08/15
o A\ 01/26/16 | o\ 03/22/16 n
BN | <:> 2HR RATED | o A\ A

N 7 7 7 EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION | | N\ /\

o BEARING (W/ NEW PLYWOOD FBC 2010 | /\ /\
- SHEATHING — (SEE STRUCT | 1005.2 DOOR ENCROACHMENT. A A ‘\QM‘
EENa DWGS) DOORS, WHEN FULLY OPENED, AND HANDRAILS SHALL A Nt i
c ANJHR RATED | NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS WIDTH
P ] ) BY. MORE THAN 7 INCHES (178 MM). DOORS IN ANY /\ AN i
e , . 1000 w oo, S, 1 SEDCE e o o A

e ——— EXISTING FRAMING PARTITION T T T T T T e PROJECTIONS SUCH AS TRIM AND SIMILAR DECORATIVE A A IR, W |
N BEARING - ‘ n FEATURES SHALL BE PERMITTED TO PROJECT INTO THE A AN - i
1HR RATED . |2 ") / REQUIRED WIDTH A MAXIMUM OF 1 1/2 INCHES , wfesen i
s O = = [ Foous 1k
S . 9% ;Q A (38 MM) ON EACH SIDE. N VAN /\ U g :

: STING FRAMING PARTITION i - N (Eilg%G) A A

~ EXI | | 7 i

5 A NON BEARING : = , e S —— — = — ] NOTE: A A e © A

. 1HR RATED i ] 1. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR ILLUMINATED EXIT /\ /\ b

a . ! : ‘ 2. REFER To' FIRE ALARM DRAWINGG FOR FIRE ALARM A i
Dt g ; . REFE ' o
::IFECOPER?JCI)EEIV-\ERTSS 10 BE 1HR RATED ' o ® : A MANUAL INITIATION, VISUAL AND AUDIBLE NOTIFICATIONS. A A
. . . A D I
E 1.2 TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE 1HR RATED. , ' L'ﬁ g : 1323
R 1.3 LOAD BEARING WALLS TO BE 1HB_EATED, ' VZYZY IR T N AREA: | T CONBTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLIEHED WORK OF KO
1.4 ELEVATOR & STAIR SHAFTS TO BE 2HR RATED. , ERRERNINRE sskT B STFT S KARP AU\ AND MAY NOT BE DUPLIGTED, Lo O DCL06ED
E_C T A N L FIRE ALARM INITIATION AND C % ) ‘ ‘ ARCHTECTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN, INC. AIA. (¢) _ 2013 _
! I ELOCW? , CHASE Q 2\ AUDOMSUAL NOTFICATN DEVICE & = @ S— ! =
[ . 0 Wi BOH _ — b _?3 _ _ _§ Y NORTHEEAST NOTE: :
| SO Yo T e e T CTRATRoR o == R S | - T 3| 5
; ; G&) L = N MAIN 7 (120 , PROVIDE SYSTEM SMOKE DETECTOR CONNECTED TO THE , < o
| 1 l&e—t N N | L e | — — S 25 . FIRE ALARM AND TO A STROBE LIGHT WITHIN THE — 0
460" i 5 G RV . vl — — N = 4 BATHROOM AND SLEEPING AREA OF THE GUESTROOM IN ) u S
60" | : e e e T - | — — oy oW | | [/ / | HC AND HI GUESTROOMS. REFER TO FIRE ALARM o . o
' EXISTINE) EXISTING : : ” e EE , DRAWINGS. @) T ImR-
) ' __Boom ! | EléEn#r;rgn_R} /] @ cuest ||l gg‘ﬁ) NP | UK S ,*,',‘f'ﬁ’ w4
. " . : 4 L | — d Hahe :
¢ rl"" 13 IQI I 2\ D- xfoo / KAAXKKAREIXTAXKX 3 ELEV #2 " @E f - - _: _-] 1I I > N m <
! i N Jagl H—PROOF __f] N '===‘="‘*",: g el — ) | 1 | i § = D |
¢ 22y | (RIS ) 8 3 =" . e ' = S2|| w
BN | berector L] wom [ i - ot & I ' o || =
! , il A L | | DETECTOR § F H : 7'\ 5 RGOM ROOM OCCUPANCY OCCUPANCY = i
b o T i | i i 1 - . - :
i ' T | I aren: |8 Room y Room |i Room Room Il i Roo : E‘ Room | NUMBER AREA (SQ. FT/PERSON) LOAD -

, “‘:3 o , A 45 MIN - 45 MIN 21 FT E -A::i E (224 ) § -mm -A%ég E YT I @m ces I 2?1 260 | 200 2 ’ :
\ 1 I @) 74 ; T A0BET AREA: i 200F.T 288F.T ! 282F.T | 09FT A 1 i )

) _| ! Room , ¥ FIRE ALARM INITIATION i f | I 202 604 200 3 -

= AND AUDIO/MSUAL g ' | SR , :
. 1 43\ 26T AREA: NOTIFICATION DEVICE @ e 1 i ? f ! 2028 M 200 2
i 1 = ———— 5 ! s g | 1 ) 1
203 255 200 2
L Roorm | I - ||| — — ,
| (205) ) | — ] 505 ,
BN : FIRE ALARM INTITON 00 | “ TERRACE (sEToACH 204 254 200 2
( 1’1 “ NOTIECATION DEVICE — > 7 (EXISTING) APPROVET) 205 232 200 )
i 1 IN H -
! " 'sﬁbAirY D%tm ] | : o 207 265 200 2 |
O o i
- | s o0 i
g & 208 266 200 2 'uN‘a
‘. I - i
o g f‘f 200 245 200 2 S
| S ’
o : @0\\6/ | 210 /A 229 200 2 E o
211 247 200 2 = |
1 .
| 1 212 A\ 208 200 2
[ . — . "
. 215 /A 207 200 2
C 217 A 8 200 2 z 2 3
| : 219 325 200 2 Ea . S Es,. o
i 1 0o 2 e8
' HOZ 8glek
. L] = 0 ot }
57 & ‘ : . 221 315 ”200 2 E%% % Egggg % {
F ] A 1 222 308 200 2 " EED_ < m"’s 5§ 2
. - . T =
Room HE/UNITS HAVE BEEN &
. i : 223 377 200 2 zZ < §
SEl & SMOKE
N ! LR SYSTEM. <
‘. I . | i} 7
o a‘.’i ! 225 257 200 2
'\J.L : m
‘ : Room ® Room 290 200 2
mM@) ‘F 227 A\ 238 200 2
| : 276F.T 208F.T 228 288 200 2
4.70’
o EXISTIN [ 229 A 7 200 2
T T : '
o ' SBE > | sobr=wesT xwg 230 262 200
; Tit=¥ - SO 4 2
B ‘ﬁm’ééé 74 e #2 gégé A
‘ < ' ) : ,
EATE SRV (7 &% ¥V VAV VIR v AV - A= p— — 2%2 £\ 309 200 2

a PL 150.00 m—

7 . | | 7 CHECKED BY: i
" |_LIFE SAFETY CONDITION FOR LEVEL 2 TO REMAIN DATE: I
o NOTE: ) :
1l 1. ALL GUESTROOM INTERIOR DOORS ON THIS FLOOR ARE EXISTING [

/A o 3'—-0" WIDE 'C’ LABEL — 20MIN. TO REMAIN U.O.N.
. 1/8" = 10 2. ALL GUESTROOM BATHROOM ON THIS FLOOR ARE EXISTING TO =
| REMAIN WITH MIN 2'—10" WIDE DOORS, U.O.N. (e




o ' . A . - - S —— f ' - ' : . i
EN | | REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS \
o - WALL LEGEND ‘ /2\ 02/10/14 | /a\ 03/07/14 |
STSTSTT NEW FRAMING PARTITION | | /8\ 05/09/14 | /Q\ 07/22/14
Sy NON BEARING | A 08/06/14 | A3\ 08/21/14 i
o R RATED » \ ,
| i tH | AL 09/03/14 | AB. 09/08/14 i
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